RWWNR

© 0N W

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

MINNETONKA LADIES’ ALL TIME BEST 200 METERS

Zeal Kuku
Maureen Leonard
Carolina Bowe
Amanda Miller
Faith Robinson
Diane Schmidt
Lakaysa Bollig
Megan Mc Farlin
Lucy Hiller

Claire Kohler
Olivia O’Brien
Kris Krogstad
Tara Wetzel
Tonya Andruskiewicz
Emma Harrison
Ashley Shields
Tori McKinney
Desiree Ware
Charlotte Roehl
Rebecca Moore
Elly Byron

Caitlin Roemhildt
Meghan Janssen
Kate LeBlanc
Monica Sharratt
Elizabeth Endy
Annie Thoresen
Lauren Westlund
Katie Morrison
Jessica Conant
Anne Haakenstad

2441
25.27
25.29
25.47
25.47
25.61c
25.88
25.89
25.90
26.10
26.13
26.14
26.14
26.15
26.19
26.23
26.34
26.44
26.44
26.62
26.64
26.67
26.68
26.68
26.76
26.76
26.81
26.83
26.88
26.91
26.98

2024
1988
2012
1993
2018
1978
1998
2006
2023
2024
2017
1982
1988
1992
2015
2019
2024
2019
2024
2014
2010
2004
2015
2021
2003
2011
2008
2000
2013
1992
2011



