

MINNETONKA LADIES' ALL TIME BEST 200 METERS

1.	Zeal Kuku	24.41	2024
2.	Maureen Leonard	25.27	1988
3.	Carolina Bowe	25.29	2012
4.	Amanda Miller	25.47	1993
	Faith Robinson	25.47	2018
5.	Diane Schmidt	25.61c	1978
6.	Lakaysa Bollig	25.88	1998
7.	Megan Mc Farlin	25.89	2006
8.	Lucy Hiller	25.90	2023
9.	Claire Kohler	26.10	2024
10.	Olivia O'Brien	26.13	2017
11.	Kris Krogstad	26.14	1982
	Tara Wetzel	26.14	1988
12.	Tonya Andruskiewicz	26.15	1992
13.	Emma Harrison	26.19	2015
14.	Ashley Shields	26.23	2019
15.	Tori McKinney	26.34	2024
16.	Desiree Ware	26.44	2019
	Charlotte Roehl	26.44	2024
17.	Rebecca Moore	26.62	2014
18.	Elly Byron	26.64	2010
19.	Caitlin Roemhildt	26.67	2004
20.	Meghan Janssen	26.68	2015
	Kate LeBlanc	26.68	2021
21.	Monica Sharratt	26.76	2003
	Elizabeth Endy	26.76	2011
22.	Annie Thoresen	26.81	2008
23.	Lauren Westlund	26.83	2000
24.	Katie Morrison	26.88	2013
25.	Jessica Conant	26.91	1992
26.	Anne Haakenstad	26.98	2011